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LOGIC ELEMENTS

CIRCUIT
Logic Elements

Part No. Flow (L/min) Cavity

Normally Closed - Pilot to Close

LCEF-08-N-A-S-0-160
LCEF-10-N-A-S-0-160
LCEF-12-N-A-S-0-160

30
76
136

0825
1025
1225

Normally Closed - Vent to Open

LCEF-08-N-C-S-0-160
LCEF-10-N-C-S-0-160
LCEF-12-N-C-S-0-160

30
76
136

0825
1025
1225

Normally Open - Vent to Close

LCEF-08-N-D-S-0-160
LCEF-10-N-D-S-0-160
LCEF-12-N-D-S-0-160

30
76
136

0825
1025
1225

Normally Open - Pilot to Open

LCEF-08-N-F-S-0-100
LCEF-10-N-F-S-0-160
LCEF-12-N-F-S-0-160

30
76
136

0825
1025
1225

For line mount bodies to suit the above cartridges refer to section “J”. Use the cavity size to select the correct body type then 
choose the desired port size.


